SHREWSBURY AND DISTRICT DARTS LEAGUE

NOTICE OF RENEWAL OF MEMBERSHIP TO THE ABOVE LEAGUE

SEASON <u>20 /20</u>

TEAM NAME
WE THE ABOVE TEAM WISH TO RENEW OUR MEMBERSHIP OF THE ABOVE LEAGUE FOR THE SEASON <u>20 /20</u> AND WE ENCLOSE THE CORRECT MEMBERSHIP FEE OF £35.00
WE AGREE TO ANY CHANGES TO LEAGUE RULES MADE AT THE A.G.M. WE ALSO UNDERSTAND RENEWAL SHEETS MUST BE RETURNED AT THE ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING (AGM) WITH THE CORRECT ENTRY FEE
WE UNDERSTAND THAT FAILURE TO RETURN THIS COMPLETED FORM BY THE ABOVE DATE WILL BE TAKEN AS AN ASSUMPTION OF OUR WISH NOT TO RENEW OUR MEMBERSHIP
THE BOTTOM HALF OF THE SHEET WILL BE SIGNED AND GIVEN BACK AS A RECEIPT
RECEIVED FROM THE: £35.00
MEMBERSHIP FEE TO THE SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT DARTS LEAGUE, SEASON 20 /20
SIGNED LEAGUE OFFICIAL
STATUS